Arbitrary Waveform Generator
AWG7102 � AWG7101 � AWG7052 � AWG7051 Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
10 GS/s (20 GS/s) and 5 GS/s Models
1 or 2 Arbitrary Waveform Outputs
Accurate Timing with only 20 psp-p Total Jitter (at 10-12 BER, Typical)
45 ps Tr/Tf (20% to 80%)
±100 ps Range (1 ps Resolution) Interchannel Skew Control

Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Arbitrary Waveform Generator Mainframe
AWG7102
10.0 GS/s (20 GS/s interleaved), 8/10 bit, 32 M point, 2-channel arbitrary waveform
generator.
AWG7101
10.0 GS/s, 8/10 bit, 32 M point, 1-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
AWG7052
5.0 GS/s, 8/10 bit, 32 M point, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
AWG7051
5.0 GS/s, 8/10 bit, 32 M point, 1-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front cover, USB mouse, compact USB
keyboard, lead set for DC Output, stylus for touchscreen (2 each), Windows XP
operating system restore DVD and instructions, AWG7000 Series product software
CD and instructions, Document CD with Browser, Quick Start User Manual,
registration card, Certificate of Calibration, power cable, 50 Ω SMA Terminator (3
each) (015-1022-xx).
Please specify power cord and language option when ordering.
Instrument Options
Product Options
Option Description
AWG7102
Opt. 01 Waveform Length Expansion (from 32 M to 64 M)
Opt. 06 High-bandwidth output with 20 GS/s interleaved
including Opt. 02 features (alternative for standard
output)
AWG7101, AWG7052, AWG7051
Opt. 01 Waveform Length Expansion (from 32 M to 64 M)
Opt. 02 High-bandwidth output (alternative for standard output)
Common Options
Option Description
International Power Plugs
Opt. A0 North America
Opt. A1 Universal EURO
Opt. A2 United Kingdom
Opt. A3 Australia
Opt. A5 Switzerland
Opt. A6 Japan
Opt. A10 China
Opt. A11 India
Opt. A99 No power cord or AC adapter
Language Options
Opt. L0 English
Opt. L5 Japanese
Service
The following service options and programs are available for AWG7000s
(AWG7102, AWG7101, AWG7052, AWG7051).
Option Description
Service Option: (for example, AWG7102 Opt. C3)
Opt. CA1 A single calibration event
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years
Service Post-sales Offering: (for example, AWG7102-CA1).
CA1 A single calibration event
R3DW Repair service coverage 3 years
R5DW Repair service coverage 5 years
R2PW Repair service coverage 2 years post warranty
R1PW Repair service coverage 1 year post warranty
Product Upgrade
Product Ordering Options Description
AWG7102 AWG70UP Opt. M12
AWG7052 AWG70UP Opt. M02
AWG7101 AWG70UP Opt. M11
AWG7051 AWG70UP Opt. M01
Waveform Length
Expansion 32 M